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(OVENTS SCHEDULE

Wednesday, May 14

10:00 AM
5:00 PM

Artist Gallery — Kristy Dial & Tina Forkner (through 06-27-25)
Golf Clinic - Putting & Chipping

Thursday, May 15

4:00PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Friday, May 16

5:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Welcome to Wonderland Eddy Street Pop-Up

Main Street Gardnerville Third Thursday Wine Walk
Fab Thirstdays with the Fab Lads

Tchaikovsky: lolanta - A Concert Opera

Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival

Welcome to Wonderland Eddy Street Pop-Up
Spring Book Sale

Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival

Live Music: The Imposters

Saturday, May 17

5:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival

4th Annual Minden Rotary Giving Cup Golf Tournament

Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Gorup

Adaptive Native and Native Plant Sale

Spring Book Sale

Welcome to Wonderland Eddy Street Pop-Up

5th Annual Spring Into Wine - sponsored by Kiwanis Club of Carson Valley
Live Music: Kilowatt Hours

Sunday, May 18

5:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00PM

Hot Air for Hope Balloon Festival

ALS Benefit Walk

Meditation Retreat

Welcome to Wonderland Eddy Street Pop-Up

Paint and Sip

Ladies Sunday Tea

Golf Clinic - Full Swing

Genoa Porch Party feat. Live Music by Ev Musselman

Tuesday, May 20

12:00 PM

Glass Fusing Class

Wednesday, May 21

5:00 PM

Friday, May 23

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Golf Clinic — Putting & Chipping

"Welcome" Porch Sign
Live Music: 2 Man Advantage
Live Cabaret Music: Rick Hays

Visit Carson Valley
< Gean Hene
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CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

Eddy Street (Gardnerville)
Main Street (Gardnerville)
The Pink House (Genoa)
CVIC Hall (Minden)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
Eddy Street (Gardnerville)

DC Public Library (Minden)
Lampe Park (Gardnerville)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
Genoa Lakes (Genoa)
River Fork Ranch (Minden)
River Fork Ranch (Minden)
DC Public Library (Minden)
Eddy Street (Gardnerville)

Genoa Lakes Golf Course (Genoa)

The Pink House (Genoa)

Lampe Park (Gardnerville)
Douglas High School (Minden)
River Fork Ranch (Minden)
Eddy Street (Gardnerville)
Luminary Books (Gardnerville)
CV Museum (Gardnerville)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)
Genoa Bar (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Minden)

CV Golf Course (Gardnerville)

HelloHandmade (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Tourism Matters
Gean Hene >




Saturday, May 24
8:30 AM  Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group
6:00 PM  Crushed Glass Suncatcher
6:00 PM  Live Music: Jagged Little Pills
8:00 PM  Concert: Kameron Marlowe (Carson Valley Inn Summer Concert Series)
Live Cabaret Music: Rick Hays - Plays Before & After Concert

Sunday, May 25
1:00 PM History Presentation — Those That Survived...Donner Party
2:00 PM Live Music: Genoa Porch Party - Bluesberry Jam

Friday, May 30
5:30 PM  Kids Night Out - Coasters
6:00 PM  Live Music: The Imposters
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: New Wave Crave

Saturday, May 31
8:30 AM  Meditation and Mindfulness Sitting Group
10:00 AM  Douglas County Historical Society’s Art & Wine on the Green
8:00 PM Live Cabaret Music: New Wave Crave

Sunday, June 1
10:00 AM  Douglas County Historical Society's Art & Wine on the Green
10:00 AM  Pottery Wheel Class
7:00 PM  Mariachi Cobre (Reno Philharmonic)

River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)
HelloHandmade (Minden)

The Pink House (Genoa)

T)’s Corral (Minden)

Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

Minden Mill Distilling (Minden)
Genoa Bar (Genoa)

HelloHandmade (Minden)
The Pink House (Genoa)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

River Fork Ranch Preserve (Minden)
CV Museum (Gardnerville)
Carson Valley Inn (Minden)

CV Museum (Gardnerville)
HelloHandmade (Minden)
Tahoe Blue Events Center (Stateline)

Carson Valley Inn 2025 Summer Concert Series

Vr\w’ 05.24.25 Kameron Marlowe 8:00 PM TJ's Corral

;'CMLS_OTE_‘;\JLA_H‘EY | 06.26.25

Aaron Lewis 8:00 PM TJ’s Corral

= !EEEI]IEH 06.20.25 Lee Brice 8:00 PM TJ)’s Corral

07.19.25 Parmalee 8:00 PM TJ)’s Corral
08.01.25 Jackson Dean 8:00 PM TJ)’s Corral
08.22.25 Lit & Fuel 8:00 PM TJ)’s Corral

FOR HOPE

CARSON VALLEY

BALLOON FESTIVAL

May 16-18 | Lampe Park | Gardnerville

Visit at hotairforhope.com

Visit Carson Valley

NEVADA




Friday, May 16

5:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:15 AM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

Saturday, May 17

2025 Hot Air for Hope Schedule

Balloon Festival | Lampe Park | Gardnerville, NV
Lampe Park Opens
National Anthem & Flag Balloons Launch

Mass Balloon Launch
Note: Passengers on Friday will be Media, Veterans and First Responders.

Fire It Up, Carson Valley! | Lampe Park | Gardnerville, NV

Food Trucks and Vendors Open
Balloon Pilots Arrive for Public Meet & Greet

One Hot Display - Weather Permitting
Note: Be sure to visit the Country Financial booth to pick up a free, Fire It Up scavenger game keepsake!

Balloon, Music & Vendor Festival | Lampe Park | Gardnerville, NV

5:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:15 AM
7:30 AM

7:30 AM - 3:00 PM
Sunday, May 18

5:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:15 AM
7:30 AM

Lampe Park Opens

Food Trucks Open

Arts, Crafts, and Goods Booths Open

National Anthem & Flag Balloons Launch

Mass Balloon Launch

Tethered Balloon Rides ($20), and Special Shape Inflated Balloon Displays

Note: Tethered Balloon Rides will be offered until Midmorning
Music Performers and Stage Entertainment

Balloon Festival | Lampe Park | Gardnerville, NV
Lampe Park Opens
Food Trucks Open
National Anthem & Flag Balloons Launch
Mass Balloon Launch
Tethered Balloon Rides ($20), and Special Shape Inflated Balloon Displays

Note: Tethered Balloon Rides will be offered until Midmorning



